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SAT-1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  133 SCT:  71

Reba 68.69 0 2 01 10Q 0 0Downing 01.941 12027 90 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  136 SCT:  65

Decker 70.87 5 2 01 15Q 0 0Johnson 01.9210 20029 85 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  136 SCT:  67

Jasmine 61.86 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Kobilinski 02.2014 24031 0 0

Maverick 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mast 00.0013 24030 0 0

R

SAT-1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  136 SCT:  65

Spice 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Linsky 00.009 20111 0 0

Chase 54.00 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Cook 02.525 20019 100 0

Ruby 50.54 0 0 02 5Q 0 1Banask 02.696 20020 95 0

Maddie 65.83 0 1 03 5Q 0 0Hess 02.073 20017 95 0

Winter 59.00 0 1 0 15NQ 1 2Trummer 02.314 20018 0 0

Missy 60.85 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0King 02.248 20025 0 0

Frankie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Frattalone 00.007 20021 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  136 SCT:  67

Brody 53.29 0 0 11 5Q 0 0Conroy 02.5512 24026 95 0

R

SAT-1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  159 SCT:  73

Rodeo 71.40 0 1 2 15NQ 0 0Fricke 02.231 12001 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  160 SCT:  69

Shelby 45.27 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Sparrow 03.532 16015 100 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  161 SCT:  66

Rue 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Pagan 00.004 20022 0 0

R

SAT-1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  174 SCT:  66

Gibbs 75.18 9 1 0 32NQ 0 0Schluer 02.3118 16104 0 0

Pinto Girl 74.80 8 0 3 39NQ 2 0Fricke 02.3319 16105 0 0

Brick 57.54 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Fabian 03.0220 16106 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  176 SCT:  62

Bret 51.19 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Koferl 03.4448 20114 100 0

Ziva 72.16 10 0 0 30NQ 0 0Jersey 02.4445 20109 0 0

Cao Runn 51.16 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Bryden 03.4447 20113 0 0

Ginger 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Frattalone 00.0046 20110 0 0

8/19/2017 Page 1 of 4 AKC AgileGenie by Jean Murray



Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  176 SCT:  66

Muse 80.98 14 1 0 47NQ 0 0Torok 02.1762 24120 0 0

R

SAT-1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  172 SCT:  74

Kammie 54.46 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Davis 03.163 08047 100 19

Valentino 72.15 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Fricke 02.382 08045 100 1

Timber 66.79 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Carter 02.584 08048 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  172 SCT:  69

JJ 61.00 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Fricke 02.829 12049 100 8

Shameless 50.01 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Johnson 03.4410 12050 0 0

Alex 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Preston 00.0011 12051 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  174 SCT:  66

Selene 39.32 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Brown 04.4317 16058 100 26

Sookie 56.48 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Lange 03.0816 16056 100 9

Roc-it 53.29 0 0 2 10NQ 1 0Janssen 03.2713 16053 0 0

Reagan 58.16 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Senneff 02.9915 16055 0 0

Spell 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Brennan 00.0014 16054 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  176 SCT:  62

Dreamer 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Sconza 00.0027 20063 0 0

Blitz 44.03 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Aldrich 04.0025 20061 100 17

Quid 44.42 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Miller 03.9626 20062 100 17

Tempo 44.75 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Husson 03.9328 20064 100 17

Jamie 45.35 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Anderson 03.8838 20080 100 16

Twist 47.53 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Knapp-Cook 03.7037 20078 100 14

Gem 49.58 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Banask 03.5530 20066 100 12

Jet 49.75 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Stankovics 03.5436 20076 100 12

Rookie 49.86 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Covino 03.5332 20071 100 12

Vilya 51.95 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Miller 03.3941 20083 100 10

Quix 53.33 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Main 03.3033 20072 100 8

Cheers 55.44 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rosner 03.1734 20073 100 6

Miley 57.33 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gradwell 03.0735 20074 100 4

Sin 61.55 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Torok 02.8629 20065 100 0

Leverage 41.73 0 0 0 0NQ 4 0Brown 04.2231 20068 0 0

Ringo 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Davison 10.0039 20081 0 0

Dolce' 57.50 0 2 1 15NQ 2 0Hess 03.0642 20084 0 0

Maggie 58.87 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Conroy 02.9943 20108 0 0

Scoot 53.89 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Sherman 03.2744 20121 0 0

Rayne 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Littman 00.0040 20082 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  176 SCT:  66

Ivy 46.84 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Knapp-Cook 03.7654 24085 100 19

Heaven 62.03 0 1 2 20NQ 1 1Fitzgerald 02.8455 24086 0 0

Dezi 47.37 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Husson 03.7259 24091 0 0

Stevie Girl 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Evans 10.0061 24119 0 0
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Ringo 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mogerley 00.0056 24087 0 0

Duke 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Potter 00.0057 24089 0 0

Baron 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Potter 00.0058 24090 0 0

Zurich 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mogerley 00.0060 24092 0 0

R

SAT-1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  136 SCT:  70

Cinda 53.80 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Sedlak 02.532 16006 100 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  136 SCT:  72

Panzer 91.83 19 2 3 44NQ 0 0Gambill 01.4811 20010 0 0

R

SAT-1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  161 SCT:  71

Sparkle 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Franke 10.003 16008 0 0

R

SAT-1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  172 SCT:  74

Willie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Sedlak 00.008 08094 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  176 SCT:  67

Lexie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Daunt 00.0024 16097 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  176 SCT:  71

Eric 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Franke 00.0053 20098 0 0

R

SAT-1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  172 SCT:  79

Jenny 52.52 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Polito 03.271 04032 100 26

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  172 SCT:  74

Rosie Cotton 56.72 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Miller 03.037 08037 100 17

GG 78.47 4 0 0 12NQ 0 0Berman 02.195 08033 0 0

Kit Carson 53.86 0 0 2 10NQ 1 0Davis 03.196 08034 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  174 SCT:  71

Eva 46.54 0 0 1 5NQ 3 0Polito 03.7412 12039 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  176 SCT:  67

Kohl 70.69 3 1 0 14NQ 0 0Gradwell 02.4921 16040 0 0

Lonnie 53.09 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Lembo 03.3222 16042 0 0

Harley 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Sedlak 00.0023 16096 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  176 SCT:  71

Scout 53.78 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Le Bel 03.2751 20099 100 17

Razz 63.77 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Rosner 02.7649 20043 100 7

Scout 75.33 4 2 1 27NQ 2 0Main 02.3450 20044 0 0
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Ace 68.93 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Jersey 02.5552 20100 0 0
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